@ Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Legends Masters
Result of Kval

Name

Pos Nbr Entrant

Vastkustloppet 2018

FMK

Car
/ Club

Laps

Fastest In

SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

RACING

RA 42

6 - 8 July 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Gap 2nd time

1 14 Adam Persson (SWE)

Per Danielsson (SWE)
Jacob Sandqvist (SWE)

Bo Karlsson (SWE)

Team Bossings Linkdping

Linus Oscarsson (SWE)

Emil Roman Karlsson (SWE)
Robert Rydberg (SWE)
Tomas Stdlhammar (SWE)
Jimmy Liimatta (SWE)

10 75 Viktor Agard (SWE)
11 31 Magnus Brodin (SWE)
12 2 Dennis Gustavsson (SWE)
13 38 Jonas Sjostrom (SWE)
14 5 Ronny Nygard (SWE)
15 89 Gijs Smeets (SWE)
16 17

Mikael Wirstrém (SWE)

17 35 Mats Carlsson (SWE)

Team Ferrita Racing

18 84 Olof Johansson (SWE)

Ford -34 sedan
Fagersanna
Tibro MK

Chevy -34
Boxholm
MK Scandia

Ford -34 Sedan
Linghem
Linképing MS
Ford -37 sedan
Linkdping
Linképing MS
Ford -34 Sedan

Bords
Skene MS

Cheva -34
Lidkdping

Lidkoéping KK
Cheva -37 Sedan
Surahammar

MSK Hammaren

Ford -37 sedan
Karskoga
Karlskoga MF

Ford -34 Sedan
Karstad
SSK

Chevy -37 Cupé
Véanersborg
Uddevalla KK

Ford -34 Coupe
Kristdala
Hultsfreds MK

Cheva -37 Coupe
Loftahammar
Skévde MK

Ford -34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

Cheva -34 Sedan
Skokloster
Enképings MK
Ford -34 Sedan
Savsjo
Anderstorp RC
Legends Car
Jonkoping
Jonkopings MK
Ford -34 Coupé
Kbéping

Grondal MSK
Ford

Granna
MK Scandia

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

16

18

20

14

52.972 15

53.301 17 0329

53.333 20 0361

53.636 3 0664

53.891 16 0919

53.933 14 0961

53.957 2 0.985

53.968 17 0.996

54.093 14 1121

54.185 16 1213

54.347 15 1375

54.604 15 1632

54.690 6 1718

54.812 18 1.840

54.903 10 1931

54.910 8 1938

54.935 4 1963

54.974 3 2002

52.992

53.490

53.399

53.850

53.895

54.245

54.237

54.079

54.094

54.319

54.399

54.624

54.901

54.959

55.077

55.148

55.054

55.214

Fastest time : 52.972 inlap 15 by nbr. 14 : Adam Persson (Ford -34 sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 06-07-2018 - 13:57

Tadingsledare Steward

Ulf Sanell

Timekeeper

Mikael Carlsson

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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@ Falkenbergs
Motorkiubb

Vastkustloppet 2018

SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

RACING

FMK
RA 42
Legends Masters 6 - 8 July 2018
Result of Kval Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Name Car

Pos Nbr Entrant / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time
19 32 Juhanni Pettersson (SWE) Ford -34 Coupe 20 55.153 20 2181 55.524

Kumla

Karlskoga MF
20 86 Gustav Kassermo (SWE) Ford Sedan 6 57.308 3 4336 57.685

Norrahammar

SHRA Jonkdping
21 79 Anders Torstensson (SWE) Cheva -37 Sedan 7 57.980 4 5008 58.224

Nassjo
Nassjo MK

Fastest time : 52.972 inlap 15 by nbr. 14 : Adam Persson (Ford -34 sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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